
For anyone who has ever wondered what Jesus
might have meant when he taught us to pray, 
'Your will be done on earth as it is in heaven.'

Social Justice 
Authorised Lay Ministry Course 

Course led by Canon Fiona Brampton 
with support from other contributors

Starting Wednesday 26 April 2023 
7.30-9.30pm

Expected that the course will be delivered via  
Zoom but this will be discussed with participants  






Contact missionandministry@elydiocese.org 
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Course Outline* 
Why Social Justice?

Wednesday 26 April 7.30-9.30pm 



Freedom & Reconciliation Part 1
Wednesday 3 May 7.30-9.30pm 




Freedom & Reconciliation Part 2
Wednesday 10 May 7.30-9.30pm




Beyond Our Shores
Wednesday 17 May 7.30-9.30pm




Seeking a Home
Wednesday 24 May 7.30-9.30pm




Good News to the Poor
Wednesday 7 June 7.30-9.30pm




Life in all its Fullness: from Cradle to Grave
(beyond Sunday School and Coffee Mornings)

Wednesday 21 June 7.30-9.30pm



Life in all its Fullness: Inclusive Church
Wednesday 28 June 7.30-9.30pm




Living with Addiction or Criminal Justice and Prison
Wednesday 5 July 7.30-9.30pm




Social Justice & Awareness in our Parishes 
Wednesday 12 July 7.30-9.30pm



*Exact running order may be different to the above, 
dependent on the availability of other contributors





